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AC/HOT AC
Publication Date: Jun 26, 2020

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 Billy Vera - A Simple Little Song (Vera Cruz)  594 3.7% 573 496  
3 2 Joe Taylor - Don't Change (Indie)  558 3.9% 537 506  
2 3 Billie Eilish - Everything I Wanted (Darkroom/Interscope) 552 -1.8% 562 523  
4 4 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 537 0.0% 537 525  
5 5 Lady Gaga - Stupid Love (Interscope) 528 0.0% 528 558  
8 6 Rhett May - Sing For Me (Indie) 513 4.1% 493 462  
6 7 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 507 0.0% 507 483  
9 8 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 501 2.9% 487 436  
7 9 Billie Joe Armstrong - I Think We're Alone Now (Reprise/WEA) 469 -7.5% 504 470  
10 10 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  433 0.7% 430 421  
11 11 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 429 0.0% 429 451  
12 12 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  426 0.5% 424 412  
13 13 Twenty One Pilots - Level Of Concern (Fueled By Ramen/WMG) 413 -2.4% 423 481  
14 14 Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber - Stuck With You (Def Jam/UMG) 412 2.7% 401 321  
15 15 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 404 1.8% 397 405  
18 16 Maren Morris - The Bones (Columbia Nashville) 396 5.0% 377 371 1
21 17 JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels - If The World Was Ending (Arista/Sony) 383 11.0% 345 318  
16 18 Camila Cabello w/DaBaby - My Oh My (Syco/Epic) 379 0.0% 379 374  
17 19 Post Malone - Circles (Republic/UMG) 378 0.0% 378 405  
19 20 Lewis Capaldi - Before You Go (Vertigo/Capitol) 373 0.0% 373 325  
24 21 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  336 1.8% 330 323  
22 22 Killers - Caution (Island/Republic) 335 0.3% 334 297  
23 23 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 332 0.0% 332 330  
28 24 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 322 20.1% 268 228  
26 25 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  317 8.6% 292 250  
25 26 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 298 0.0% 298 293  
27 27 Jamie Alimorad - Brighter Days (Knothole)  285 2.2% 279 265  
31 28 Katy Perry - Daisies (Capitol) 273 8.3% 252 226  
30 29 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  265 3.1% 257 249  
32 30 Dua Lipa - Break My Heart (Warner Music) 251 0.0% 251 244  
37 31 Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  232 21.5% 191 125  
34 32 Gramma Rikki - Firefly (Indie) 225 13.1% 199 159  
 33 Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth - I Hope (Warner Music Nashville) 207 NEW 0 0  
35 34 Surfaces - Sunday Best (Capitol) 201 2.6% 196 170  
36 35 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 193 0.0% 193 193  
29 36 Black Pontiac - November State Of Mind (Appreciated Music)  193 -34.2% 259 487  
40 37 Harry Styles - Watermelon Sugar (Columbia) 177 3.5% 171 135  
 38 Poppyiris - Ain't No Secret (Indie)  169 NEW 153 127  
 39 Jonas Brothers w/Karol G - X (Republic) 162 NEW 160 133  
 40 John Michael Ferrari - So Beautiful (Cappy)  156 NEW 115 69 1

https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://airplayaccess.com
https://newmusicweekly.com/nmworderform/


CHARTBOUND
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
Big Jim Davis - Loving Through The Window (BJDM)  153 20.5% 127 127  
Marshmello & Halsey - Be Kind (Astralwerks/UMG) 147 0.0% 147 127  
Alec Benjamin - Oh My God (Columbia) 140 0.0% 140 127  
Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 139 0.7% 138 125  
Sam Fischer - This City (RCA/RLG) 133 0.0% 133 118  

UP & COMING
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS Adds
John K - 6 Months (Epic) 123 0.0% 123  
Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  115 19.8% 96 4
Izzy Mahoubi - Letting Go (Arrow Music Agency)  103 33.8% 77 2
Lando - Unbreakable (Big Money Gettas) 97 64.4% 59  
Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  97 34.7% 72 2
Jerry Cherry - Miracle (Sweeter) 97 1.0% 96  
AJR - Bang! (S Curve/BMG) 96 0.0% 96  
Rachel Farris - Light Me Up (Indie) 95 3.3% 92  
Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 88 10.0% 80  
J Gary Smith - We Had Love (JGSII)  87 0.0% 87  
Rob Georg - Ghost (Coast)  79 6.8% 74 1
Christos - Boomerang (Appreciated Music)  76 20.6% 63 2
Billy F. Otis - Neon Nights (CVB Music)  74 51.0% 49 2
Damon - Hustle With A Purpose (DQF Productions)  66 24.5% 53 2
Natalie Taylor - Surrender (Columbia) 62 8.8% 57  
Public - Honey In The Summer (Republic/Island) 49 11.4% 44  
Kelsea Ballerini w/Halsey - The Other Girl (Black River Entertainment) 47 46.9% 32 1
Black Eyed Peas X Ozuna X J. Rey Soul - Mamacita (Epic) 45 80.0% 25 1
Kygo w/OneRepublic - Lose Somebody (Kygo/Sony) 45 12.5% 40  
Jesse Pepe - Little Man (Appreciated Music)  39 NEW 0 8
Saint Jhn - Roses (Godd Complexx/Hitco) 39 14.7% 34  
Chuck Cahoe - Better Everyday (Indie) 36 71.4% 21  
Goo Goo Dolls - Fearless (Warner Music) 35 40.0% 25 1
Ashe - Moral Of The Story (Mom & Pop Music) 30 20.0% 25  
Primadonna Reeds - Glitter Girl (Cascades)  29 NEW 5 7
Denise Fuleihan - Times Up (Royal Pacific Global Media)  24 NEW 0 7
Pink Sweat$ - 17 (Atlantic) 20 NEW 10 1
Doja Cat w/Gucci Mane - Like That (Kemosabe/RCA) 15 0.0% 15  
Hariz - I Got You (Prosperous Enterprises) 14 0.0% 14  
Sia - Together (Monkey Puzzle/Atlantic) 10 NEW 0 1
DaBaby w/Roddy Ricch - Rockstar (South Coast Music Group/Interscope) 10 0.0% 10  
Tones And I - Ur So F**king Cool (Elektra/EMG) 10 NEW 10  
For King & Country w/Tori Kelly & Kirk Franklin - Together (Word/Curb) 10 0.0% 10  
Natalie Nicole Gilbert - Broken Wings (Harbor Road Entertainment)  7 NEW 7  
Chloe Collins - Didn't Want You (Collins House Music)  5 NEW 5  
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Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth "I Hope" (Warner Music Nashville) +207

Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande "Rain On Me" (Interscope) +54

Susan Toney "Starlight" (Strange Child) +41

John Michael Ferrari "So Beautiful" (Cappy) +41

Jesse Pepe "Little Man" (Appreciated Music) +39

JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels "If The World Was Ending" (Arista/Sony) +38

Lando "Unbreakable" (Big Money Gettas) +38

Gramma Rikki "Firefly" (Indie) +26

Big Jim Davis "Loving Through The Window" (BJDM) +26

Izzy Mahoubi "Letting Go" (Arrow Music Agency) +26

Primadonna Reeds "Glitter Girl" (Cascades) 480%

Pink Sweat$ "17" (Atlantic) 100%

Black Eyed Peas X Ozuna X J. Rey Soul "Mamacita" (Epic) 80%

Chuck Cahoe "Better Everyday" (Indie) 71%

Lando "Unbreakable" (Big Money Gettas) 64%

Billy F. Otis "Neon Nights" (CVB Music) 51%

Kelsea Ballerini w/Halsey "The Other Girl" (Black River Entertainment) 47%

Goo Goo Dolls "Fearless" (Warner Music) 40%

John Michael Ferrari "So Beautiful" (Cappy) 36%

Alex VanTrue "Replay" (Coast) 35%



LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 Billy Vera - A Simple Little Song (Vera Cruz)  594 3.7% 573 476  
2 2 Joe Taylor - Don't Change (Indie)  558 3.9% 537 485  
3 3 Rhett May - Sing For Me (Indie) 513 4.1% 493 442  
4 4 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 501 2.9% 487 416  
5 5 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  433 0.7% 430 424  
6 6 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  426 0.5% 424 404  
7 7 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  336 1.8% 330 290  
8 8 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  317 8.6% 292 205  
9 9 Jamie Alimorad - Brighter Days (Knothole)  285 2.2% 279 250  
11 10 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  265 3.1% 257 186  
15 11 Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  232 21.5% 191 73  
13 12 Gramma Rikki - Firefly (Indie) 225 13.1% 199 108  
14 13 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 193 0.0% 193 187  
10 14 Black Pontiac - November State Of Mind (Appreciated Music)  193 -34.2% 259 506  
17 15 Poppyiris - Ain't No Secret (Indie)  169 10.5% 153 103  
21 16 John Michael Ferrari - So Beautiful (Cappy)  156 35.7% 115 43 1
20 17 Big Jim Davis - Loving Through The Window (BJDM)  153 20.5% 127 120  
19 18 Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 139 0.7% 138 117  
22 19 Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  115 19.8% 96 0 4
27 20 Izzy Mahoubi - Letting Go (Arrow Music Agency)  103 33.8% 77 15 2
 21 Lando - Unbreakable (Big Money Gettas) 97 NEW 59 26  
29 22 Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  97 34.7% 72 0 2
23 23 Jerry Cherry - Miracle (Sweeter) 97 1.0% 96 95  
24 24 Rachel Farris - Light Me Up (Indie) 95 3.3% 92 80  
26 25 Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 88 10.0% 80 21  
25 26 J Gary Smith - We Had Love (JGSII)  87 0.0% 87 50  
28 27 Rob Georg - Ghost (Coast)  79 6.8% 74 34 1
30 28 Christos - Boomerang (Appreciated Music)  76 20.6% 63 0 2
 29 Billy F. Otis - Neon Nights (CVB Music)  74 NEW 49 0 2
 30 Damon - Hustle With A Purpose (DQF Productions)  66 NEW 53 0 2
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Western

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
3 1 Joe Taylor - Don't Change (Indie)  195 5.4% 185 158
5 2 Rhett May - Sing For Me (Indie) 195 5.4% 185 158
4 3 Billy Vera - A Simple Little Song (Vera Cruz)  195 5.4% 185 132
2 4 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  195 0.0% 195 195
1 5 Lady Gaga - Stupid Love (Interscope) 195 0.0% 195 205
7 6 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  175 0.0% 175 149
6 7 Billie Eilish - Everything I Wanted (Darkroom/Interscope) 171 -5.8% 181 181
8 8 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 168 0.0% 168 168
10 9 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 152 4.8% 145 112
9 10 Twenty One Pilots - Level Of Concern (Fueled By Ramen/WMG) 145 -6.9% 155 175

Central

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
2 1 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 137 5.4% 130 129
1 2 Billie Eilish - Everything I Wanted (Darkroom/Interscope) 131 0.0% 131 97
3 3 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 127 0.0% 127 124
6 4 Billy Vera - A Simple Little Song (Vera Cruz)  109 10.1% 99 85
4 5 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 105 0.0% 105 105
5 6 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 101 0.0% 101 48
7 7 Lewis Capaldi - Before You Go (Vertigo/Capitol) 97 0.0% 97 54
10 8 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 91 8.3% 84 66
8 9 Maren Morris - The Bones (Columbia Nashville) 90 -3.3% 93 94
9 10 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  87 0.0% 87 77

Eastern

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 179 -22.3% 219 193
2 2 Camila Cabello w/DaBaby - My Oh My (Syco/Epic) 179 -22.3% 219 219
3 3 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 168 -23.8% 208 192
4 4 Billie Joe Armstrong - I Think We're Alone Now (Reprise/WEA) 166 -21.1% 201 192
5 5 JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels - If The World Was Ending (Arista/Sony) 158 -4.4% 165 153
6 6 Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber - Stuck With You (Def Jam/UMG) 148 -10.8% 164 90
9 7 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 137 -8.8% 149 206
10 8 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 136 -5.9% 144 156
 9 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 130 3.2% 126 63
 10 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 129 -6.2% 137 149

Songs ranked by totals. Songs are bold when gaining or remaining flat from previous week. If two songs tie in totals, the song with larger increase is placed first.
Most Added is total number of new adds reported by each station or by internal system threshold for stations. The ranking and positions are based on estimates
and should not be relied on for accuracy or representativeness. Spins Tracking System reserves the option to move songs to recurrent as neccessary. Spins
Tracking System is a service of Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC. Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC makes no representations about the reliability of
features, the Content, User Content or any other, disclaims all liability in the event of any service failure, and makes no representations regarding the amount of
time any Content or User Content will be preserved. You acknowledge any reliance on such material or systems will be at your own risk.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6dQ2pNWMETs&feature=youtu.be

